
DFW - Inspectors - Vendors - Contractors 

Broker & Agent does not warrant or guarantee the accuracy or work performed by any and/or all vendors, contractors or 
subcontractors.  Ask for references, work credentials & performance before selecting a vendor, contractor or subcontractor.  

Preferred Lenders 

Mike McCoy / 817-689-0212 / Affiliated Bank / mike.mccoy@susserbank.com 

Mike Turk / 817-721-4447 / Certainty Home Loans / mturk@certaintyhomeloans.com 

Nathan McDaniel / 817-791-3311 / Caprock Home Loans / nathan@caprockhl.com 

Home Inspectors  
Tony Endsley 817-235-5094 On Point Home Inspections tonyendsley@yahoo.com 

Greg Pearce 817-676-2909 Canvass Home Inspections pearcejr12@outlook.com 

Doug McKenzie 817-846-2392 343Inspections.com Doug@343inspecions.com 

Dale Miller 817-988-2721 Trustedhomeinspections.com Trusted@swbell.net 

TexInspec 817-265-5452 www.texinspec.com ClientCare@TexInspec.com 

Kevin Jurica 817-454-7034 Long Paw Home Inspections kljurica@yahoo.com 

Foundation Inspectors / Pest WDI Inspectors 
Scott Atwood 817-994-5420 Structural Engineer scottatwood@axiom-engineering.com 
Steve  817-372-8171 Mbrgfr.com www.mbrgfr.com 

Brittany 817-561-6500 Ifrdfw.com www.ifrdfw.com 

GL Hunt 817-222-9253 GLHunt.com GLHunt.com 

Brian Johnson 214-597-5198 Pest – WDI - Termite  Bkjohnson00@aol.com 

Jerry Yancy 682-367-9646 Pest – WDI - Termite  Jerrylyancy@gmail.com 

Vendors & Contractors 

Brian Kirkpatrick 903-467-2575 Appraiser at Accurity.com bkirkpatrick@accurity.com 

Jordan Godby 817-480-5820 Godby Insurance jordangia@outlook.com 

Matt Beard 817-247-9349 12 Point Insurance Matt@12pointinsurance.com 

Carol Wilson 817-564-6000 Texas Classic Insurance carol@txcins.com 
Erik Torres 817-984-3094 Metroplex Insurance erik@metroplexinsurancegroup.com 
Stephanie Lencioni 817-757-2991 Insurance Agent stephanie@panatelagroup.com 

Jason Nemitz 817-696-8800 DGRoofSystems.com jason@dgroofsystems.com 

Brandon Overby 469-300-0821 Trock Roofing Systems  

Brandon Hudgins 817-789-3899 Core 4 Roofing info@core4contractors.com 

Tony Endsley 817-235-5094 Lon Smith Roofing tonyendsley@yahoo.com 

Brian Lenvioni 661-444-2602 M&D Roofing brian@mdroofingdfw.com 

Keith Cappo 817-715-6384 Cappo Electrician Caposervice1@gmail.com 

George Wayne Mechanical 682-317-1737 HVAC – Electrician office@gwmtexas.com 

Lightfoot Mechanical 817-502-9195 HVAC – Plumbing - Electrical  

Jason Wheatley 817-715-0435 Wheatley Plumbing charleswheatley@hotmail.com 

Phil Kenton 972-503-7827 Star Floors & Carpet Phil.kenton@starfloors.com 

Jason Ward 817-504-0196 Southern Painting  

Joe Davenport 817-905-2596 Joe’s Painting Billyjoepainting.com 

Alex Carvajal 817-659-7520 Carvis Custom Painting  

Pedro Cruz 817-305-3343 Bathrooms and floors Bathrooms and floors 

Ruben Munoz 682-564-6006 Paint & Title & Flooring Mugoru7888@gmail.com 

Dalton Tomlinson 817-457-9353 SupremePainting.net Dalton@supremepainting.net 

Sandra Houston 817-980-1743 Bell Brothers Moving Sandra@bellbrothersmoving.com 

Dana Taylor 972-877-6319 Packing/Moving  Dependable.taylor@gmail.com 
Robby Aquino 817-532-2151 Restoration Company Robby.aquino@nobenash.com 

Darrin Southern 817-905-6767 Allexpertrestoration.com Southernbest@sbcglobal.net 

Jake Ashford 817-797-0301 HVAC jacob@ashfordmechanical.com 

Thomas Askew 817-812-6676 HVAC  (Askew Air) Askew Air 

Juan Granados 817-797-2302 HVAC / Painters Jghtngandac@gmail.com 
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Jamye Wait 817-557-7586 HVAC – (AC Hero)  jrw@theachero.com 

Adam Dickinson 817-313-1457 Garage Door Repair Thegaragemedic@yahoo.com 

Home Warranty 
Mariane King 817-933-8707 Achosa Home Warranty marianek@achosahw.com 

Anthony Chappelle 512-677-4454 Super Home Warranty anthony@hellosuper.com 

Stephanie Kuepper 972-822-0942 Fixd Home Warranty skuepper@fixdrepair.com 

Aby Gittings 817.487.8355 Fidelity National Home  Homewarranty.com 

Sheri Lane Floyd 972-626-0735 Choice Home Warranty shlane@chwpro.com 

Other Vendors – Check Out www.HomeAdvisor.com 
Samantha D. 817-253-1549 Marketing Company sam@catcitycreative.com 

Angela Souder 817-501-5076 Staging Designer angelasouder2019@gmail.com 

Jeff Pritchett 817-781-1604 Estate Sales Jeffwpri@gmail.com 

Jeramy Kile 325-370-3123 Estate Sales info@warehouse31texas.com 

Dean McCury 214-783-8064 Auctioneer Services Dean@dmauctionservices.com 

DFW Chimney 817-891-1977 Chimney Sweep gregmoye@abettervalueservices.com 

Geoff Lowans 817-938-7503 Chimney Sweep irishchimneysweep@gmail.com 

Mike Brasovan 817-369-5678 Power - Electricity https://ezelectricity.com/ 

Brandon Wells 903.241.1056 Power - Electricity brandonw.ambit@gmail.com 

Sandom Baumgardner 817-244-2800 Boat Repair  302 Lakeview Dr Benbrook TX 76126 

Wayne 817-838-3580 Boot Repair Shop 5614 E Belknap St Haltom City, TX 

Ray 682-235-7219 Car – Truck Repair (Midas) 3301 Alta Mere Dr Ft. Worth TX 

AJ 817-295-7211 Car - Truck Repair Americanautoburleson.com 

Tommy 817-477-8400 Car Repair Tommmy@QuantumMechanix.net 

Bryce Danley 817-210-0208 Financial Advisor Bryce.r.danley@ampf.com 

John Mints 817-933-7777 Financial Advisors Johnmints@me.com 

Chad Johnson 817-293-1111 Fiberglass Collision 1045 N.W. John Jones Dr Burleson 

Malorie Crowell 817-253-7369 Hunting Trips Wingshooting & Big Game Hunting 

Wes Ireton 833-868-7629 Photographer – Video Tourmaxmedia.com 

Todd Kamp 972-765-9948 Photographer toddthephotographer.com 

Stewart Pool Repair 817-386-7665 Pool Repair Stewartpools.com 

Eric Chonko 817-966-7270 Shands Landscape Shandsdfw.com 

Brian Matlock 817-243-7414 Anything Outdoors Sanything4outdoors@gmail.com 

Chris Obregon 817-675-4591 Handy Man  

Carol Graham 817-584-3513 Handy Man  

Mary Rambin 214-502-0342 Credit Repair https://creditsecuritygroup.com 

Lily Garza 817-805-9247 Credit Repair www.1standlaststopfinancial.com 

Elijah (EJ) Sublett 214-504-8179 Surveying Burns Surveying (O) 214-326-1090 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

mailto:gregmoye@abettervalueservices.com
mailto:irishchimneysweep@gmail.com
mailto:brandonw.ambit@gmail.com
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__creditsecuritygroup.com_testimonials&d=DwMFaQ&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=t9w_KvCLeGvbhiwOc9eQk12w805B3OpT2Coaxzv3pUk&m=7NvB20kkRck5nYZ0dAPUHn0yy7VyMWLLA4sUEI4wcX8&s=1j3VA2dGWb-mfEONqGWFT6jG--1gb39Zlts8B_eBXq4&e=

